Maine law.
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REFERENCE TABLE.

[Revised Statutes affected by the Public Laws of 1906.]

REVISED STATUTES. PUBLIC LAWS OF IQOQ,
CHAPTER. CHAPTER.

2,8 2 e Repealed by Chap. 19.
2,8 54 See Chap. 38.
4y 8 5 See Chap. 69.
4,8 T2 e See Chap. 66,
4,8 12 Lo Affected by Chap. 243.
4, 88 12 and 13 .................See Chap. 181 *
4,8 I3 Amended by Chap. zoo.
4, § 15 Amended by Chap. 261.
4,8 43 Amended by Chap. 173.
4, 8§88 44-61 ... Repealed by Chap. 222
4,8 60 i Amended by Chap. 110.
4§ 72 Amended by Chap. 160.
4,8 80 . Amended by Chap. 143.
4,8 80 Amended by Chap. 237.
4,8 03 e Affected by Chap. 243.
4, § 03, paragraph XIII, ........ Repealed by Chap. 35.
6,8 21 .. e Amended by Chap. 17.
7,8 52 ..., PP Amended by Chap. 164.
7,88 s8 and 59 ...l Amended by Chap. 164.
8 e Amended by Chap. 187.
8 88 1-8, and 10 and 17 ........Amended by Chap. 220
8 & IT ... Amended by Chap. 264.
88 12 .. Amended by Chap. 218,
8 8 25 .. Amended by Chap. 81.
8,8 30 ... Repealed by Chap. 104.
8, 8 31 Amended by Chap. 82.
88 32 o Amended by Chap. 147,
8, 8 35 i Amended by Chap. z10.
8 8 37 Amended by Chap. 210,
8 8§ 41 Amended by Chap. 210.
8§ 42 .. Amended by Chap. 152.
8 8 44 o Amended by Chap. 152
8 & 48 ... Amended by Chap. 114,
8 8 54 i Amended by Chap. 49.
8§ 57 i Amended by Chap. 24.
8, 8065 . i Amended by Chap. 49.
8,8 69 and 70 ................. Amended by Chap. 186.
88§ 72 ... Amended by Chap. 187.
8 8§ 70 ... «..Amended by Chap. 187.



1410 APPENDIX.

REVISED STATUTES. PUBLIC LAWS OF 1G0Q.
CHAPTER, CHAPTER.

8, 8§ 82 .. Amended by Chap. 187.
8 8 83 Amended by Chap. 187
8 §8 ........... PO, Amended by Chap. 187.
8 8§88 and 87 ................. Amended by Chap. 187.
8, § 6, paragraph X ............ Amended by Chap. 136.
9, § 13, paragraph T ............ Amended by Chap. 4.
9, § 13, paragraph II ........... Amended by Chap. 8o.
9, 88 27 and 28 ........... ... Amended by Chap. 14.
0,8 35 i Amended by Chap. 5.
0 $§§8 4qo0etseq ..iiiiiiiiinn See Chap. 193.
0, § 4T Amended by Chap. 250.
0, § 42 Amended by Chap. 23s.
0, 8§ dd oi Amended by Chap. 226.
9, 88 50 et seq..oviiiiiinin s, See Chap, 218. .
0.8 38 Amended by Chap. 150.
0,8 50 i Repealed by Chap. 150,
0, T e See Chap. 234.
0,8 78 Amended by Chap. 211,
0,8 79 Affected by Chap. 220.
9,8 8 ........... N Amended by Chap. og4.
10, 88 8 et seq ........iiinnns. See Chap. 218.
& S See Chap. 46.
P See Chap, 71.
I8 et et i e See Chap. 196.
158 I3 i Amended by Chap. 128.
15,8 160 it e Amended by Chap. 59.
15,8 16 .. See Chap. 100.
I8, 8 I7 e Amended by Chap. 29.
158§ 10 ... P Amended by Chap. 131
15, § 28, paragraph 111 .......... Amended by Chap. 91.
15, 8 40 oo Amended by Chap. 122
15, 8 41 i See Chap. 120.
15, § 41 o Amended hy Chap. 122
15, 8 42 e Amended by Chap. 120.
15, § 42 ittt Amended by Chap. 146.
15, & ddeiii Amended by Chap. 120.
15, 8§ 44 o Amended by Chap. 122.
15, 8 45 oot Amended by Chap. 122.
15,8 40 viiiiii Amended by Chap. s7.
15, 8§ ST oottt Amended by Chap. 238.
15, 8§ 50 ot e Amended by Chap. 148.
15, 8 63 it Amended by Chap. 62.
15, 8 63 \ivirieiii e Amended by Chap. 116.
15, 8 64 oot Amended by Chap. 11z
15, 8 65 i Amended by Chap. 28
15, 8 81 i See Chap. 102.
15,8 85 it Amended by Chap. 74.
15,8 88 i Affected by Chap. 3.
15, 8 88 .. Affected by Chap. 7.
15, 8 B8 . Amended by Chap. 190.
IS, § 0L i Amended by Chap. 30.
15, 88 04, 96 and g7 .............. Amended by Chap. 87.

15,8 105 ... See Chap. 120,



APPENDIX. : 1411

REVISED STATUTES. PUBLIC LAWS OF IQO0Q.
CHAPTER. CHAPTER,

15, § IIZ ..t Amended by Chap. 27.
IS, § II3 oiirritniiiiininianns Amended by Chap. 103.
18, § IIS ..o Amended by Chap. 106.
15, §§ 122 and 123 ........ ...l See Chap. 108.
15, 8§ I24 ..ot See Chap. 177.
15, § I25 ioiiiiiiiiii s See Chap. 177.
15, § 126 o oi i s See Chap. 177.
15, 8§ 127 ....... N See Chap. 177.
17, 8 0 it s Amended by Chap. 230.
I8 e e e Additional provision, Chap. 2s.
I8, § 6 vt s Amended by Chap. 48.
I8, § 8 it e Amended by Chap. 48.
18, § 30, paragraph V ............ Amended by Chap. 130.
18,88 33 and 36 ...t Affected by Chap. 78.
18, 8 43 i Additional provision, Chap. 31.
TO vttt e s Additional provision, Chap. 133.
o Y Affected by Chap. 151.
22, 8 2 e Amended by Chap. 23r1.
22, § T2 e Extended by Chap. 64.
27,8 22 e Repealed by Chap. 216.
28, 8§ 38 ... Amended by Chap. 194.
20, §§ 14 et seq. ..o iiiiiiit, Affected by Chap. 252.
20,8 38 . Amended by Chap. 248.
20, § 47 i Amended by Chap. 232
30, § 7 e Amended by Chap. zor.
30, § 8 Amended by Chap. zor.
30, § 0 i Amended by Chap. 201.
30, § TO i e Amended by Chap. 2or.
30, § 12 i Amended by Chap. 2or.
30, § 17 i e Amended by Chap. 2or1.
30, § 17 Amended by Chap. 214.
30, § 20 L. Amended by Chap. 134.
32, 8 T e See Chap. 117
32, § 7 e See Chap. s1.
32, 8 7 See Chap. go.
32,8 7and 9 ...l See Chap. 140.
32,8 8 Amended by Chap. go.
32, § II it Amended by Chap. 227.
32, 8 I3 vt s Amended by Chap. 42.
32, 8§ 22 e Amended by Chap. 253.
32, 8§ 28 Amended by Chap. go.
32, § 43 e Amended by Chap. 8s.
3,8 9 Affected by Chap. 3.
3, 8 0 Affected by Chap. 7.
37,8 6 e Limited by Chap. 13.
30, § O v See Chap. 35.
30,8 IO e See Chap. 3s.
30, § T L Amended by Chap. 254.
30, § I7 e Amended by Chap. 36.
39, § 8 ..o P Repealed by Chap. 36.
30, 8 IO L Repealed by Chap, 36.
30, § I0 i Amended by Chap. 115,
30, 8§ 20 e Amended by Chap. 36.
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REVISED STATUTES. - PUBLIC LAWS OF 1Q0Q.
CHAPTER, CHAPTER,

30, § 25 . Repealed by Chap. 115.
30, § 26 ... i Amended by Chap. 36.
39, § 30 ...l e Amended by Chap. 36.
30, § 30 ..ol N Affected by Chap. 115,
30,88 34-30 ... See Chap. 34.
40, 88 41 and 42 ...l Extended by Chap. 18o0.
40, § 42 Amended by Chap. 215.
40, § 47 o Amended by Chap. 209.
40, § 48 .. Amended by Chap. 7o.
40, 88 5262 ... .. el Amended by Chap. 257.
41, 8 T See Chap. 170.
4T, § II o See Chap. 6s.
41, § 17 e e Amended by Chap. 67.
41, § 20 Lo Amended by Chap. 65.
41, 8 34 o Amended by Chap. 6o.
41, § 44 oo Amended by Chap. 165,
41, § 47 Amended by Chap. 246.
41, § 61 o Amended by Chap. 99
44, 8 5 ..., e Affected by Chap. 158
48, § T e Amended by Chap. 12.
48, § 3, paragraph V ............ Amended by Chap. 43.
48, § 23, paragraph 3 ............. Amended by Chap. 140.
48, § 23, paragraph V ............ Amended by Chap. 11I.
48,8 42 i Extended by Chap. 20.
49 i e e e Additional provision, Chap. 124.
49, § 41 ..o P See Chap. 45.
49, §8 75 and 76 ... .iiiiieen., Limited by Chap. 124.
49, § 104 ....... e e Affeeted by Chap. 207.
BT, § TO vttt Amended by Chap. 30.
5L, § 21 i Amended by Chap. 32.
5L, § 48 Amended by Chap. 141.
51, 88 65 et seq. ..o, Extended by Chap. 22
B, 8§ 70 i Additional requirement, Chap, 22,
52, 88 46 ... See Chap. 37.
52, §8 44, 56 and 60 ........ ... See Chap. 61.
53, §§ 10 and 11 ................ Amended by Chap. 4o.
53,8 25 o Amended by Chap. 107.
S4, § I5 i e Amended by Chap. 22s.
LY S, S See Chap. 236.
55, 8 0 i Amended by Chap. 101,
57, 8 TO oo Amended by Chap. 84.
57, § 190 ..., e Amended by Chap. 183.
60,88 1 and 3 ... . iiiieiinn, Amended by Chap. ¢8.
60, § O vivirriii e Repealed by Chap. 35.
60,8 IO \vviiriii e Additional duties, Chap. 15.
60, 88 14, 15 and 21 ............. Amended by Chap. g5.
61, § 4 i e Amended by Chap. 7s.
61, § 7 i Amended by Chap. 7s.
61, §§ 11 and 12 ..., Repealed by Chap. 161.
61, § 13 ..o v Amended by Chap. 161.
61, § 25 . i Amended by Chap. 7s.
61, 8§ 28 . i Amended by Chap. 75.

61, § 20 v\ vvr i Amended by Chap. 75.
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REVISED STATUTES.

66, §
75, §
77, §
79, §
79, §
79, §
79 §
79, §
79, §
79, §
79, §§
8o, §
81, §
81, §
81, §
82, §§
82, §§

106, §

CHAPTER,

123 S N

52 e e
79 and 80 ...l
6 e s
0

16

37

21-27 e
3234 i

46

106, §§ 47, 40 and 52 ........ e

109, §

4, paragraph V. ............

II4, § 23 vt

115, §
116, §
116, §
116, §
116, §
116,
116,
116,
116,
116,
116, §
116, §
116, §
116, §
116, §

wr Wn g WR WR

I, paragraph T ..., .......
1, paragraph V. ...........
1, paragraph XVII ........
1, paragraph XX ..........
1, paragraph XXIII ......
1, paragraph XXVII ......
1, paragraph XXVII ......
I

PUBLIC LAWS OF Ig0Q,
CHAPTER,
Amended by Chap, 7s,
Amended by Chap. 26.
Amended by Chap. 7.
Amended by Chap. 70.
Amended by Chap. 100
See Chap. 34.
See Chap. 178.
See Chap. 46.
Amended by Chap. 2.
Amended by Chap. 16.
Amended by Chap. 41.
Amended by Chap. 260.
Amended by Chap. 168.
Amended by Chap. 111.
Amended by Chap. 170.
Amended by Chap. 170
See Chap. 137.
Amended by Chap. 240.
Amended by Chap. 190.
Amended by Chap. 168,
Amended by Chap. 135,
Amended by Chap. 221
Amended by Chap. 210,
Amended by Chap. 33.
See Chap. 145.
See Chap. 145.
See Chap. 171, § 1.
Repealed ‘“again” by Chap. 145,
Repealed “‘again” by Chap. 145,
Amended by Chap. 110,
Amended by Chap. 256,
Amended by Chap. 160.
Amended by Chap. 111.
Amended by Chap. 83.
Amended by Chap. 9.
Amended by Chap. 093.
Amended by Chap. 150.
Amended by Chap. 249.
See Chap. 156,
Amended by Chap. 123,
Amended by Chap. 125,
Affected by Chap. 23.
Amended by Chap. 63,
Repealed in part by Chap. 172.
Affected by Chap. 193.
Amended by Chap. 154.
Extended by Chap. 10,
Amended by Chap. 213.
Amended by Chap. 204.
Amended by Chap. 180,
Amended by Chap, 20s.
Amended by Chap. 197.
Amended by Chap. 118

1413
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REVISED STATUTES.

CHAPTER,

17 (PN
T20 e

135, § 27 oo

T44 i

APPENDIX,

PUBLIC LAWS OF 190Q.
CHAPTER,

......... Amended by Chap. 163.
......... See Chap. 103.

......... Amended by Chap. 195.
......... See Chap. 182.

......... See Chap. 182.

......... Amended by Chap. 135.
......... Amended by Chap. 162.
......... Extended by Chap. 6.
......... Amended by Chap. 18
......... Additional provisions, Chap. 86.
......... Amended by Chap. 208
......... Amended by Chap. 144.
......... Amended by Chap. 123.
......... See Chap. 156 and 182
......... Amended by Chap. 130.
......... Additional provision, Chap. 188,
......... Amended by Chap. 184.
......... Amended by Chap. 18s.
......... Amended by Chap. 180,
......... Amended by Chap. 126,
......... Repealed by Chap. 146,
........ See Chap. 174.

......... Additional provision, Chap. 9z.
......... Additional provision, Chap. 212
...... ...Amended by Chap. so.
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REFERENCE TABLE.

[Revised Statutes Affected by the Public Laws of 1905, 1907 and 1909.]

REVISED STATUTES. PUBLIC LAWS OF 1905, 1907 AND 190Q

CHAPTER, CHAPTER.
2,8 2 e Repealed by Chap. 19, 1909.
2, 8 45 e Amended by Chap. 159, 1905,
2,8 54 See Chap. 38, 1909.
2, 8 858 Repealed by Chap. 17, 1907.
3,8 24 Amended by Chap. 138, 1905.
3, 08 25 e e Amended by Chap. 138, 1905.
3, § 260 ... Amended by Chap. 52 1905.
3, § 27 e Amended by Chap. 155, 1905.
3, § 28 . Amended by Chap. 155, 1g905.
3, § 20 . Amended by Chap. 155, 1905.
3,08 30 Amended by Chap. 155, 1905,
3, 08 32 e Repealed by Chap. 176, 1907.
3,08 33 e Repealed by Chap. 176, 1907.
3, 8 34 o Repealed by Chap. 176, 1907.
4, 8 5 i See Chap. 69, 1900.
4, 8 12 e e Amended by Chap. 170, 1905,
4, § 12 oo See Chap. 66, 1909,
4, 8 12 Affected by Chap. 243, 1909.
4, § 12 ... e See Chap. 181, 1909
4, § 13 e Amended by Chap. 79, 1907.
4, § 13 ...l e See Chap. 181, 1900.
4, § 13 Amended by Chap. 200, 1909.
4, & 15 Amended by Chap. 2. 1905,
4, § 15 ..., S Amended by Chap. 261, 1909.
4,08 43 Amended by Chap. 173. 1900.
4, 8 44 ... o Repealed by Chap. 222, 1909.
4 845 Amended by Chap. 6. 1907.
4, § 45 o e Repealed by Chap. 222, 1900.
4, § 46 Repealed by Chap. 222, 1900.
4. 8 a7 o Repealed by Chap. 222, 1900.
4, § 48 . Repealed by Chap. 222. 1909.
008040 o Amended by Chap. 178, 1907.
4 8§ 40 e Repealed by Chap. 222, 1909.
4,08 50 i e Repealed by Chap. 222, 190g.
4, 8 5L L i Repealed by Chap. 222, 1900.
4, 8 52 Lo Repealed by Chap. 222, 1g90g.
4,08 53 L Amended by Chap. 55, 1907.
4, 8 B3 L Repealed by Chap. 222, 1909.
4, 8 54 Repealed by Chap. 222, 19009.
4, 8 55 Repealed by Chap, 222, 1909,
4, 8 50 L. e Repealed by Chap. 222, 1909,

4, § 57 .Repealed by Chap. 222, 1900.
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REVISED STATUTES. PUBLIC LAWS OF IGO5, 1007 AND 1909
CHAPTER. h CHAPTER.

4, § 58 (o, Repealed by Chap. 222, 1909.
4 850 o Repealed by Chap. 222, 1909
4 §.60 o Amended by Chap,. 19, 1937.
4, § 60 . Amended by Chap. 178, 1937
4, § 60 ... ... Amended by Chap. 119, 1900.
4, § 60 .......... e Amended by Chap. 222, 1900,
4, § 61 .. Repealed by Chap. 222, 1900.
4 § 7T L Amended by Chap. 50, 1907.
4 8 72 e, Amended by Chap. 160, 1900,
4, 8 8 Affected by Chap. 27, 1907
4 8 8 ... Affected by Chap. 27, 190y
4, 8 80 i Amended by Chap. 143, 1909
4, 8 80 i Amended by Chap. 237, 1900,
4, 8 00 o Affected by Chap. 27, 1g07.

4 8 0L Affected by Chap. 27, 1907.
408 03 Affected by Chap. 243, 1g00.
4, § 93, paragraph XII ..........Amended by Chap. 78, 1905.
4, § 03, paragraph XIIT ......., Repealed by Chap. 35, 1909,
4, § IO . Amended by Chap. 6o, 1905,
6, 8§ 10 ...t Amended by Chap. 135, 1905.
6, § 12 ... Amended by Chap. 133, 1905,
6, § 14 it Amended by Chap. 142, 1607,
6, § IS i Amended by Chap. 142, 1907.
6, § 21 .. Amended by Chap. 61, 1907.
6, § 2T ... .., Amended by Chap. 17, 1909.
6, § 22 .. Qualified by Chap. 148, 1905.
6, § 25 it Amended by Chap. 149, 1907.
6, § 108 . i Amended by Chap. ¢8, 1go7.
6, § 116 .. v Amended by Chap. 146, 1905.
6, 8§ II7 v i Amended by Chap. 146, 1905,
7,08 52 e Amended by Chap. 164, 19009.
Zy 8 83 e i e Repealed by Chap. 44, 1903,

7, 8 58 Modified by Chap. 44, 190s.
7,08 58 e Amended by Chap. 164, 1909.
7,08 50 e Modified by Chap. 44, 1905.
7,08 50 e Amended by Chap. 164, 1009.
B, e e ....Amended by Chap. 124, 1905.
B, e e Amended by Chap. 10, 1907.
B e e Amended by Chap. 187, igog.
8 8% 18 ... Amended by Chap. 220, 1909.
8 § 10 .., Amended by Chap. 220, 1909.
8, 8 II i Amended by Chap. 264, 1909.
8 § 12 ... Amended by Chap. 218, 1909.
B § 15 .. Affected by Chap. 159, 1905,
8 § 17 ................ev... ... Amended by Chap. 220, 1909,
8 § 18 . Amended by Chap. 185, 1607.
8 8§ 25 .., Amended by Chap. 168, 1907.
8 § 25 ., Amended by Chap. 81, 1909.
B, 8§ 30 i e Repealed by Chap. 104, 1909.
8 § 31 ..., Amended by Chap. 82, 1909.
8 8§ 32 .. e Amended by Chap. 156, 1907.
8, 8§ 32 .. Amended by Chap. 147, 1900.
B, 8 35 i Amended by Chap. 210, i909.
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APPENDIX.

REVISED STATUTES.
CHAPIER,
37

6, paragraph VII ..........
6, paragraph VIII
6, paragraph X
6, paragraph X
13, paragraph I ...... .....
§ 13, paragraph II ...

"§ 13, paragraph VII ...... ..

§ 13, paragraph VII

........................

44
§ 56 et seq. .iviiiiininn.n.

........................

On Wn tn o W WP wom WP wn W OB KR n Wh W s W P wn wn o wos

Amended by Chap.
Amended
Amended
Amended
Amended

Amended

Amended
Amended
Amended
Amended
Amended

PUBLIC LAWS OF 1905, 1907 AND 1909

CHAPFER,

210, 1909,
210, 1909.
167, 1907.
152, 1900,
152, 1909,
114, 1J0Q.
49, 1909.
24, 1909,

49, 1909.

186, 1909,
186, 1909.
187, 1909.
187, 1900.
187, 1909.
187, 1900.
187, 1909.

by Chap.
by Chap.
by Chap.
by Chap.
by Chap.
by Chap.
by Chap.
by Chap.
by Chap.
by Chap.
by Chap.
by Chap.
by Chap.
by Chap.
by Chap.

Amended
Amended
Amended

Amended

Amended
Amended by Chap. 187, 1909.
Amended by Chap. 187, 1909.
Limited by Chap. 163, 1903,
Amended by Chap. 150, 1905.
Limited by Chap. 20, 1907.
Limited by Chap. 52, 1907.
Affected by Chapter 72, 1907.
Amended by Chap. 52, 1907.
Extended by Chap. 163, 190s.
Amended by Chap. 169, 1907,
Amended by Chap. 136, rocg.
Amended by Chap. 4, 1909.
Amended by Chap. 8o, 1909.
Amended by Chap. 7, 1905,
Amended by Chap. 47, 190s.
Amended by Chap. 16, 1907.
Amended by Chap. 14, 1900,
Amended by Chap. 14, 1900.
Amended by Chap. 5, 1909.
See Chap. 193, 1900.
Amended by Chap. 6o,
Amended by Chap. 250,
Amended by Chap. 69, 1903,
Amended by Chap. 150, 1905,
Amended by Chap. 235, 1909.
Amended by Chap. 69, 1905
Amended by Chap. 150, 1905,
Amended by Chap. 174, 1907,
Amended by Chap. 226, 1900,
See Chap. 218, 1900.

Amended by Chap. 150, 1909.
Repealed by Chapter 150, 1909.
See Chap. 234, 1009.
Amended by Chap. 26, 1903,
Amended by Chap. 211, 1909,
Affected by Chap. 220, 1909,
Amended by Chap. 184, 1907

1905.
100Q.
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REVISED STATUTER. PUBLIC LAWS OF 1005, 1007 AND 1C0Q
CHAPTER. CHAPTER.

g § 80 . Amended by Chap. 94, 1909.
o T Affected by Chap. 27, 1905.
10, § 65 i Amended by Chap. 21, 1905,
10, § 73 it Amended by Chap. 178, 1905.
10, § 73 it e Amended by Chap. 173, 1907.
10, § 77 e Amended by Chap. 18, 1907.
10, § 88 ... Amended by Chap. 86, 1905.
10, § 8 ... See Chap, 218, 1900.
10, § 89 +iiviiiii e Amended by Chap. 86, 1905.
10, § 00 v Amended by Chap. 86, 1905,
10, § 91 oiiiii Amended by Chap. 86, 1905.
10, § 02 ittt Amended by Chap. 86, 1905.
10, § 03 et i Amended by Chap. 86, 1905.
O See Chap. 46, 1900,
T, § 15 ittt Amended by Chap. 139, 1905.
I, § 16 . Amended by Chap. 125, 1005.
12, § 6 L Affected by Chap. 116, 1905.
12, § 10O ..o, Amended by Chap. 40, 1907.
T3 e e e Affected by Chap. 102, 1905.
TG et e o See Chap. 71, 1609.
<SP See Chap. 196, 1900,
15, 8§ 2 i Amended by Chap. go, 1907.
15, § I3 i Amended by Chap. 48, 1905,
15, § I3 .o Amended by Chap. 111, 1907.
15, 8§ I3 voiiiiiiiii Amended by Chap. 128, 1909.
15, § I5 ... Amended by Chap. 48, 1905.
15, § 16 ... Amended by Chap. 48, 1905.
15, § 16 ... Amended by Chap. 59, 1900.
15 § 16 ..ol e See Chap. 100, 1009.
IS, § 17 i Amended by Chap. 20, 1909.
15, 8 10 vt Amended by Chap. 48, 1905.
15, § TO i Amended by Chap. 131, 1909.
15, § 28, paragraph IIT .......... Amended by Chap. g1, 1909.
15, 8 35 .ttt Amended by Chap. 48, 1905.
15, § 36 ... Amended by Chap. 48, 1905.
15, § 38 . Amended by Chap. 48, 1905.
15, § 40 oo Amended by Chapter g5, 1905.
15, 8§ 40 i e Amended by Chap. 122, 1909.
15, § 40 ..ol Affected by Chap. 101, 1907.
15, § 41 i Amended by Chap. 101, 1907.
15, § 41 i See Chap. 120, 1009.
15, § 4T o Amended hy Chap. 122. 1009.
180 8§ 42 o Amended by Chap. 101, 1907.
15, § 42 i Amended by Chap. 120, 190g.
15, § 42 i Amended by Chap. 146, 1909.
15, § 43 i tmended by Chap, 101, 1907,
15, § 44 oo Amended by Chapter 120, 1909.
15, § 44 oo Amended by Chap. 122, 1909.
15, § 45 o e Amended by Chap, 48, 1905.
15, § 45 i Amended by Chap. 122, 1000,
15, § 49 ...l e Amended by Chap. 48, 1005,
15, § 40 i Amended by Chap. 57, 1000.
I8, 8 BT i Amended by Chap. 48, 1905.
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REVISED STATUTES. PUBLIC LAWS OF 1905, 1007 AND 1609
CHAPTER, CHAPITER,
15, § 5T it Amended by Chap. 238, 19009.
15, § 53 it Amended by Chap. 48, 1905,
15, § 54 it Amended by Chap. 48, 1905,
15, § 56 oo Amended by Chap. 148, 1909.
15, § 62 L. Amended by Chap. 48, 1905.
15, § 63 it Amended by Chap. 73, 1907.
18, § 03 . iiiit s Amended by Chap. 62, 1909.
15, § 63 i Amended by Chap. 116, 1g00.
15, § 64 i Amended by Chap. 112, 1900,
15, § 65 it Amended by Chap. 28, 1900.
15, 8 76 i Amended by Chap. 102, 1907.
IS5, 8 70 cuiiiit i Amended by Chap. g1, 1907.
15, § 80 it Amended by Chap. 102, 1907.
15, § 81 .o Amended by Chap. 78, 1907.
15, 8§ 81 . See Chap. 102, 1909,
15, § 85 ... Amended by Chap. 74, 1909,
15, § 8 ..., D Amended by Chap. 48, 1905,
15, § 88 i Amended by Chap. 48, 1g07.
15, § 88 . Affected by Chap. 3, 1909.
15, § 88 .. Affected by Chap. 7, 1909.
15, § 88 i Amended by Chap. 190, 1909.
15, § 01 .o Amended by Chap. 30, 1909.
15, § 04 i Amended by Chap. 87, 1909.
15, 8§ 06 .. Amended by Chap. 87, 1900.
15 8 97 i Amended by Chap. 45. 1905,
15, § 07 i Amended by Chap. 87, igoo.
15, § 105 . vviiii See Chap. 120, 1909,
15, § 112 .. Amended by Chap. 27, 1909,
15, § T13 oo Amended by Chap. 11, 1905,
g 8 II3 Amended by Chap. 103, 1g09.
15, § 115 vt iiiii i Amended by Chap. 106, 1909.
15, § 122 .., See Chap. 108, 1900,
15, § 123 ot See Chap. 198, 1909.
15, § 124 ... il P Amended by Chap. 111, 1907.
15, § 124 oo See Chap. 177, 1909
15, 8 125 .. See Chap. 177, 1909.
15, § 1260 .. See Chap. 177, Tgoy.
15, § I27 i See Chap. 177, 1900.
16, § 33 .. Affected by Chap. 162, 1905.
17, 8 0 i Amended by Chap. 239, 1900.
17, 8 17 Affected by Chap. 54, 1905,
I8 e Affected by Chap. 25, 1900.
18, 86 . Amended by Chap. 48, 1909.
18, 88 Amended by Chap. 48, 1900.
18, § 18 . Affected by Chap. 54, 1905.
18, § 23 .......... P Amended by Chap. 26, 1907.
18, § 30, paragraph V .......... Amended by Chap. 130, 1909.
18, § 33 . Affected by Chap. 78, 1900.
18, 8 35 Affected by Chap. 78, r1909.
18, & 43 Affected by Chap. 31, 1909.
IO ottt Extended by Chap. 57, 1907.
10 e Extended by Chap. 133, 1009.

o Affected by Chap. 151, 1900



1420
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REVISED STATUTES, PUBLIC LAWS OF IQ05, TQ07 AND IQ0g
CHAPTER, CHAPTER, )
19, 88 2 et seq. ...iiiiiiiiiians Affected by Chap. 51, 1905
20, § 3 i e Amended by Chap. 100, IgO05.
20, § 8 e Amended by Chap. 6o, 1907.
22, § 2 i Amended by Chap. 231, 1900.
22, § T2 . Extended by Chap. 64, 1900.
23, 8§ 7 i e Extended by Chap. 81, 1905.
23, § 0 Limited by Chap. 81, 1905,
23, § I i Ameénded by Chap. 79, 1905,
23, § II i Amended by Chap. 143, 7907,
23, § 4T Amended by Chap. 106, 1907.
23, § 99 i e Repealed by Chap. 112, 1907,
23, § TOO .ot . Amended by Chap. 115, 1905.
23, § TOO tvv v Repealed by Chap. 112, 1997.
23, § 10T ... .viiinnins EEEEETETE Amended by Chap. 115, 1905.
23, § 10T .t Repealed by Chap. 112, 1907.
23, § 102 .. i Amended by Chap. 115, 1605.
23, § 102 ... Repealed by Chap. 112, 1907.
23, § TO4 i i Amended by Chap. 115, 1905,
23, 8 104 . e Repealed by Chap. 112, 1907.
23, § 105 it i Repealed by Chap. 112, 1907.
- Affected by Chap. 147, 1905.
24, § I0 ... e Extended by Chap. 129, 1905.
25, 8§ 2 e Amended by Chap. 168, 1905,
27 e e e Affected by Chap. 113, 1007.
27, § 0 s Amended by Chap. 83, 1907.
27, § 22 i e Repealed by Chap. 216, 1900.
27, § 33 i Construction by Chap. 142, 1905,
28, § 38 e Amended by Chap. 194, 1900.
20, 8§ 14 et seq. ...vieiiiiiiines Affected by Chap. 252, 1909
20, § 38 i Amended by Chap. 248, 1900.
20, § 47 i Amended by Chap. 232, 1900.
20, § 60 it Amended by Chap. 41, 1905.
30, § 2 Affected by Chap. 54, 1905.
30, § 4 e Amended by Chap. 74, 1907.
30, 8 7 i Amended by Chap. 74, 1907.
30, 8 7 e Amended by Chap. 201, 1909.
30, § 8 i Amended by Chap. 201, 1909.
30, § 0 e Amended by Chap. 201, 1909.
30, § TO . Amended by Chap. 201, 1909.
30, § T2 i Amended by Chap. zo1, 1900.
30, § 17 Amended by Chap. zo1, 1909.
30, § 17 . Amended by Chap. 214, 1909.
30, § I8 . Amended by Chap. 74, 1907.
30, § 20 i Amended by Chap, 134, 1909.
32 e s Affected by Chap. 87, 1g05.
32, § 1 e Amended by Chap. 132, 1905.
32, § T it See Chap. 117, 1909.
32, 8 7 i Affected by Chap. 132, 1905..
32, § 7 . R See Chap. 51, 1009.
32, 8 7 See Chap. 9o, 1909.
32, 8 7 See Chap. 140, 1909.
32, § 8 L Affected by Chap. 132, 1905.
32,8 8 Amended by Chap. 9o, 1900.



32,
32,
32,
32,
32)
32}
32,
32,
32,
32,
32,
32,
32’
32,
32,
32)
32,
32)
32,
32,

39,
39)
39
39
39,
39,
39,
39)
39,
39
39
39
39
39

REVISED STATUTES,

§

APPENDIX,

CHAPTER. CHAPTER,
O e e Affected by Chap. 158, 1907.
o TN See Chap. 140, 1909.
£ S Amended by Chap. 22, 1905.
5 P Limited by Chap. 130, 1907
& Amended by Chap. 227, 1900.
I3 et it Amended by .Chap. 75, 1905.
5 T Amended by Chap. 42, 1909.
TS e e Repealed by Chap. 8, 1905,
I6 e Amended by Chap. 132, 1905.
10 e e e Amended by Chap. 181, 1907.
17 v e Amended by Chap. 132, 1905.
I8 i e Extended by Chap. 132, 1905,
o Amended by Chap. 132, 190s.
20 e e Amended by Chap. 132, 190s.
2 e e e Amended by Chap. 132, 1905.
22 e Amended by Chap. 253, 1900.
22 e Repealed in part by Chap. 84, 190g.
28 Amended by Chap. go, 19009,
o Amended by Chap. 132, 1905.
30 e Amended by Chap. 132, 1905,
30 e, P Amended by Chap. 126, 1907.
T T Affected by Chap. 88, 1g0s.
43 i e Amended by Chap. 85, 1900.
[ Amended by Chap. 141, 1905,
T Amended by Chap. 58, 1905,
........................... Amended by Chap. 48, 1g907.
O e e e Affected by Chap. 3, 1900.
s T Affected by Chap. 7, 190g.
6 Affected by Chap. 84, 1907.
6 Limited by Chap. 13, 1909.
............................ Affected by Chap. 66, 1905.
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, Affected by Chap. 68, 1905,
............................ Affected by Chap. 76, 1905.
o See Chap. 35, 1909.

(o O See Chap. 35, 1900.

i Amended by Chap. 254, 1900.
17 Amended by Chap. 36, 1909.
I8 e Repealed by Chap. 36, 1909.
(o T e Amended by Chap. 18, 1905.
b T Repealed by Chap. 36, 1909.
IO vt i e Amended by Chap. 115, 1900.
20 i Amended by Chap. 36, 1909.
25 e e Repealed by Chap. 115, 1909
20 e Amended by Chap. 36, 1900.
B0 Amended by Chap. 22, 1907.
B0 i e Amended by Chap. 36, 1900.
30 e e Affected by Chap. 115, 1900.
32 iiiiiiiviinernina.. . Amended by Chap. 22, 1907.
B33 i e, Amended by Chap. 13, 1907.
B4 e i Amended by Chap. 29, 1905.
B4 e See Chap. 15, 1907.
Bh See Chap. 34, 1900,

B35 e Amended by Chap. 29, 1905,

1 UBLIC LAWS OF 1Q05, Ig07 AND IQO)
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REVISED STATUTES. FUE.IC LAWS OF I[G05, 1907 AhD 1909
CHAPTER. CHAPTER.
30, § 35 L See Chap. 15, 1907.
30, 8 035 See Chap. 34, 1909.
30, § 36 . Amended by Chap. 29, 1905.
30, § 30 ... See Chap. 15, 1907.
30, § 30 s See Chap. 34, 1909.
40, § 3 . Amended by Chap 68, 1907.
40, § 41 o, Extended by Chap. 180, 1909.
46, § 42 i Extended by Chap. 180, 1909.
@, § 42 L. e, Amended by Chap. 215, 1909.
40, § 44 i Ametided by Chap. 77, 1907.
40, § 47 i s Amended by Chap. zo09, 1900.
40, § 48 ... L, Amended by Chap. 70, 1900.
40, § 52 i Amended b~ Chap. 46, 1907.
208 52 L Amended by Chap. 257, 1909.
40, § 53 i Amended by Chap. 46, 1907.
40, § 53 i .. Amended by Chap. 257, 1900.
20, § 84 i e .Amended by Chap. 46, 1907.
40, § 54 Amended by Chap. 257, 1909.
40, § 55 i Amended by Chap. 46, 1907,
40, § 55 i Amended by Chap. 259, 1909.
40, § 36 ..... e e Amended by Chap. 46, 1907.
40, § 56 ... Amended by Chap. 257, 1900.
40, § 57 Amended by Chap. 257, 1909.
40, § 58 .. Amended by Chap. 257, 1099,
40, § 50 .o Amended by Chap. 257, 1909.
40, § 60 ........................Ainended by Chap. 257, 1g90g.
40, 8 O1 ..., Amended by Chap. 257, 1200
40, § 62 ..., Amended by Chap. 257, £90g.
4L, § T o Amended by Chap. 16, 1905.
41, § 1 See Chap. 179, 1900.
45, § 3 i Amended by Chap. 108, 1005.
4L, § 17 Amended by Chap. 49, 1g907.
4L, § 7 See Chap. 65, 1907.
41, § 17 Amended by Chap. 67, 1900.
4T, § 20 .. Amended by Chap. 65, 1909.
4T, § 27 Repealed by Chap. 16, 1905.
41, § 28 .. Repealed by Chap. 16, 1905.
4I, § 20 e Repealed by Chap. 16, 1905.
4L, § 30 e Repealed by Chap. 16, 1905.
45, % 3T e Repealed by Chap. 16, 1905.
4T, § 32 Repealed by Chap. 16, 1g05.
4, § 33 i e Repealed by Chap. 16, 1905.
4T, § 34 Amended by Chap. 161, 1905.
4T, 08 34 Amended by, Chap. 125, 1907.
4T, § 34 o Amended by Chap. 35, 1907.
41, § 34 i See Chap. 125, 1907.
41, § 34 .o .. Amended by Chap. 60, 190).
41, § 38 Amended by Chap. 143, 1905,
45, § 40 i Amended by Chap. 95, 1907.
41, § 44 oo Amended by Chap. 12, 1907.
4, § 44 o Amended by Chap. 20, 1905.
41, § 44 o Amended by Chap. 30, 1905,
41, § 44 Amended by Chap. g1, 1905.



41,
41,
41,
417
4IJ
41,
41,
413
41,
44,
46,
46,
47

47,
47,
47,
48,
48,
48,
48,
48,
48,
48,
48,

48,
48,

48,
48,
48,
48,
43,
48,
48,
48,
48,
48,
48,
48,
43,
48,
48,
48,
48)
49,
49,
49,
49,
49,
49,
49,
49,

APPENDIX,

REVISED STATUTES.
CHAPTER,
44

21
23
23, paragraph III
23, paragraph V
23, paragraph V
23 paragraph

........................

Extended by Chap.

EUBLIC LAWS OF 1605, 1007 AND 1909

CHAPTER.
Amended by Chap. 33,
Amended by Chap. 123,
Amended by Chap. 136,
Amended by Chap. 165,
Amended by Chap. 246,
Amended by Chap. 165,
Amended by Chap. 67,
Extended by Chap. 132,
Amended by Chap. 99,
Affected by Chap. 158,
Amended by Chap. go,
Amended by Chap. 97,
Affected by Chap. 162,
Amended by Chap. 86,
Amended by Chap. 154,
Amended by Chap. 8s,
Amended by Chap. 12,
Amended by Chap. 43,
Amended by Chap. 69,
Amended by Chap. 69,
Amended by Chap. 149,
Amended by Chap. 103, 1005.
Amended by Chap. 11, 1900.
Amended by Chap. 103, 1905.
Amended by Chap. 122, 1905,
Amended by Chap. 69, 1907.
Amended by Chap. 6g, 1907.
12, 1905.
20, 190Q.
12, 19OS.
12, 1Q05.
12, 1905,
12, 1605. .

12, 1905.
128, 1907.
12, 1905.
14, 1905,
42, 1905,
12, 1505.
15, 19OS.
96, 1907.
19, 1905,
73, 190s.

1907.
1007.
1907.
1G09.
1909.
1907.
1905.
1Q0S.
190Q.
1909,
1905.
1907.
1005.
1907.
1607.
1905.
1909.
19C9.
1907.
1907.
1G09.

Extended
Extended
FExtended
Extended
Extended
Extended by Chap.
Amended by Chap.
Fxtended by Chap.
Extended by Chap.
Amended Chap.
Amended Chap.
Amended Chap.
Amended Chap.
Amended Chap.
Amended Chap.
Amended Chap. 73, 190s.
Extended by Chap. 73, 1905.
Affected by Chap. 1, 1907.
Affected by Chap. 28, 19035,
Amended by Chap. 29, 1907.
Affected by Chap. 30, 1907.
Affected by Chap. 124, 1909.
Amended by Chap. 187, 1gc7y.
Amended by Chap. 187, 1907.
Amended by Chap. 158, 1905.

by
by
by
by

Chap.
Chap.
Chap.
Chap.
by Chap.
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51,

51,
51,
51,
51,
51,
51,
52,
52,
52,
52,
52,
52,
52!
52,
52’
53

53)
53,
53,
53!
53,

APPENDIX,
REVISED STATUTES. PUBLIC LAWS OF 1005, 1007 AND 1009
CHAPITER, CHAPTER.

§ 41 o See Chap. 45, 1900,

§ 54 it e Amended by Chap. 116, 1907.
§ 65 Affected by Chap. 159, 1905,
8 75 i Limited by Chap. 124, 19009
§ 70 e Limited by Chap. 124, 1909.
§ 05 ...l SN Amended by Chap. 121, 1905.
§ 00 . Amended by Chap. 5, 1907.
§ T04 Amended by Chap. 121, 1907.
§ 104 ..o Affected by Chap. 207, 1900.
§ 105 . Amended by Chap. 110, 1907.
§ 120 ... i i Extended by Chap. 8o, 1905.
§ T43 oo Extended by Chap. 8o, 1905.
§ 145 o Extended by Chap. 8o, 1905.
§ 146 ... Extended by Chap. 8o, 1905.
§ 147 Extended by Chap. 8o, 1905,
§ 148 . Extended by Chap. 8o, 1905,
§ 148 . Amended by Chap. 29, 1907.
§ 140 i Extended by Chap. 8o, 190s.
I 0 T Extended by Chap. 8o, 1g05.
................. viveieve. . Affected by Chap. 70, 1907.
§ 8 Amended by Chap. 162, 1907.
§ 10 . Amended by Chap. 39, 1900.
§ 21 Amended by Chap. 32, 1909.
§ 30 i Amended by Chap. 127, 1905.
§ 30 . Amended by Chap. g2, 1907,
§ 31 o Affected by Chap. 164, 1905.
§ 32 ....... e e Affected by Chap. 164, 1905.
§ 34 Affected by Chap. 164, 1905,
§ 35 Affected by Chap. 164, 1905.
§ 36 Affected by Chap. 164, 1905,
§ 37 Affected by Chap. 164, 1905,
§ 38 Lt Affected by Chap. 164, 1905.
§ 30 i . ... Affected by Chap. 164, 1905,
§ 40 Affected by Chap. 164, 1905.
§ 48 Amended by Chap. 141, 1900,
§8 65 et seq. ..., Extended by Chap. 22, 1000.
§ 70 Amended by Chap. g4, 1905.
§ 70 Extended by Chap. z2, 1909.
§ 4 i See Chap, 37, 1909.

S 5 See Chap. 37, 1909.

§ 6 o See Chap. 37, 1909,

§ 7 Amended by Chap. 134, 1907.
§ 10 Amended by Chap. 63, 1g0s.
§ 44 oo See Chap. 61, 1900.

§ 5 ........c....i.2ih. . See Chap. 61, 1900.

§ 60 .o See Chap. 61, 1909.

§ 60 ... Affected by Chap. 81, 1907.
.............................. Affected by Chap. o4, 1907.
§ 7 Amended by Chap. 132, 1907.
§ 10 Amended by Chap. 40, 1909.
§ I1T e Amended by Chap. 40, 1909
§ 17 Amended by Chap. 36, 1905.
§ 25 e Amended by Chap. 107, 1909.



APPENDIX,

REVISED STATUTES, PUBLIC LAWS OF 1005, 1007 AND 1G00
CHAPTER. CHAPTER.

§ I5 Amended by Chap. 225, 1909.
................. Y ..v.o......See Chap. 236, 1900.

§ I e Amended by Chap. 172, 1907.
§ 0 (i Amended by Chap. 101, 1900.
§ T Amended by Chap. 72, 1905.
§ I i Amended by Chap. 67, 1907.
§ TO .o Amended by Chap. 84, 1909.
§ 15 e Amended by Chap. 166, 1905,
§ 10 i Amended by Chap. 183, 1909.
§ T Amended by Chap. 98, 1909.
S 3 e e Amended by Chap. 98, 1900.
§ 0 i e Amended by Chap. 39, 19c5.
§ 0 e Amended by Chap. 35, 1909.
§ 10 i Extended by Chap. 15, 1909.
§ T4 o Amended by Chap. 45, 1907.
§ T4 oo Amended by Chap. 95, 1909.
8 15 i e Amended by Chap. gs, 1909.
§ 17 e See Resolve, Chap. 162, 1907.
§ 21 i e Amended by Chap. g5, 1909.
§ 26 . Repealed by Chap. 14, 1905.
§ 4 Amended by Chap. 75, 1900.
§ 5 i e Amended by Chap. 65, 1947.
8 Amended by Chap. 75, 1909.
§IT o Affected by Chap. 9g, 1go7.
§IT o Repealed by Chap. 161, 1900.
§ T2 e Repealed by Chap. 161, 1909.
§ T3 i Amended by Chap. 161, 1909,
§ 25 i e Amended by Chap. 75, 1909.
§ 28 Amended by Chap. 75, 1900.
§ 20 i Amended by Chap. 75, 1900.
§ 032 . Amended by Chap. 56, 1907.
§ 35 e Amended by Chap. 75, 1900.
§ 38 Amended by Chap. 26, 1909.
§ 38 e S Amended by Chap. 75, 1900.
§ 45 i Amended by Chap. 123, 1905.
§ 45 e Amended by Chap. 43, 1907.
§ 45 e Amended by Chap. 79, 1900.
§ 45 i Amended by Chap. 109, 1900.
§ 46 . Amended by Chap. 123, 1905,
§ 46 .. Amended by Chap. 43. 1907.
§ 48 Repealed by Chap. 123, 1905.
§ 50 i e Extended by Chap. 123, 1905.
§ 2 Amended by Chap. 148, 1907,
8 7 Extended by Chap. 42, 1g907.
8 7 Amended by Chap. 123, 1905.
8 7 See Chap. 54, 1909,

S 7 See Chap. 178, 1909.
.............................. See Chap. 46, 1909.
.............................. Extended by Chap. 134, 1905.
§ 6 Extended by Chap. g, 1905.
§ IS5 i e Amended by Chap. 38, 1907.
§ 10 . Extended by Chap. 89, 1905,
§ 20 i Extended by Chap. 89, 1905.
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REVISED STATUTES. " PUBLIC LAWS OF 1905, 1907 AND IQ0Q
CHAPTER. CHAPTER,
65, § 2T e Extended by Chap. 89, 1905.
66, § 22 .. Amended by Chap. 2, 1909
60, § 41 . e Amended by Chap. 16, 1900
68, § I ..l e .. Limited by Chan. 74, 1097
60, 88 190 et seq. ...iiiuit aaan, Affected by Chap. 63, 1907.
6o, § 26 .... ... ... ....Amended by Chap. 6, 1903,
60, § 32 ... Affected by Chap. 123, 1905,
60, § 34 i Affected by Chap. 123, 1905,
A THE S S Amended by Chap. s, 1905,
73 8 I3 Amended by Chap. 37, 1907.
7308 T4 e Amended by Chap. 37, 1907.
7508 T Amended by Chap. 8o, 1907.
75, 8 20 L Amended by Chap. 41, 1909,
77,08 I3 Amended by Chap, 260, 1509,
77, 8 IO e Amended by Chap. 74, 1905.
70, 8 5 Amended by Chap. 168, 1909.
70, 8 7 Amended by Chap. 111, 1909,
70, § 10 ... Amended by Chap. 74, 1905.
9. § 10 ..., <o« wvvenooo Amended by Chap. r7o, 1909,
79, 8 3T ., Amended by Chap. 170, 1900.
79, 8 37 See Chap. 137, 1909.
79, 8 43 Amended by Chap. 114, 1907.
70, § 45 Repealed in part by Chap. 98, 1908,
70, § 5T Amended by Chap. 34, 1907.
79, § 5T o Amended by Chap. 157, 1907.
79, $ 5T i Amended by Chap. 240, 1g09.
79, § 51, paragraph III. .......... Amended by Chap. 28, 1907.
79, § 51, paragraph III. .......... Amended by Chap. 175, 1007.
79, 8 52 .. Amended by Chap. 48, 1907.
79, § 52 . Amended by Chap. 190, 1g09.
79, § 60 i Extended by Chap. 162, 1905,
79, § 67 i Amended by Chap. 75, 1907,
70, § 68 ... Amended by Chap. 75, 1907.
79, 8 70 o Amended by Chap. 168, 16009.
79, § 8o ..., Amended by Chap, 168, 1909,
80, § 5, paragraph VI. ......... Amended by Chap. 33, 1907.
80, § 6 .. i .. Amended by Chap. 155, 1900,
80, § II ... Amended by Chap. 164, 1907.
8o, § 11 ... Amended by Chap. 161, 1907.
80, § 15 .. Affected by Chap. 126, 1908.
80, § 15 .. i, Amended by Chap. 161, 1907.
80, § 17 i, Amended by Chap. 64, 1907.
8o, § 22 ... Repealed by Chap. 177, 1905,
8o, § 23 ..o Repealed by Chap. 117, 1908,
80, § 24 i, Repealed by Chap. 117, 1005
8, § 90 . Amended by Chap. 25, 1905,
8, § 11 L. Amended by Chap. 221, 1900.
81, 8§ 16 et seq. ....iuiiiii.... Extended by Chap. 117, 1905,
8, § 16 ... Amended by Chap. 219, 1900.
8, § 17 Extended by Chap. 124, 1905.
81, § 18 ... ... ... e Extended by Chap. 124, 1905,
T8I, § IO Extended by Chap. 124, 1gos.
81, § 28 ... Affected by Chap. 54, 1905,



93,
03,
03,
03,
03,
05

07

08,
99,

APPENDIX.

REVISED STATUTES.
CHAPTIER.
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PUBLIC LAWS OF IQ05, IQ07 AND 10909
CHAPTER,

Amended by Chap. 53, roco.
Repealed by Chap. 174, 1905.

See Chap. 145, 1909.
Repealed by Chap. 174, 1903,
See Chap. 145, 1900.
Repealed by Chap. 174, 1903,

.. See Chap. 145, 1909.

Repealed by Chap. 174, 1005,
See Chap. 145, 1003
Repealed by Chap. 174, 1003
Gee Chap. 145, 1909,

.. Repealed by Chap. 174, 1905.

See Chap. 145, 1909.
Repealed by Chap. 174, 1915,
See Chap. 145, 1300
Repealed by Chap. 174, 1905
See Chap. 145, 1900.
Repealed by Chap. 174, 19053.
See Chap. 145, 1909.
Repealed by Chap. 174, 1903,
See Chap. 145, 1909,

See Chap. 171, 1909.
Repealed by Chap. 174, 1073
Repealed “again” by Chap. 143 1009
Repealed by Chap. i74, 1075,

Repealed “again” by Chap. 145,109

Amended by Chap. 61, 1905,
See paragraph II, Chap. 164, 1905
Amended by Chap. 114, 1905
Amended by Chap. 110, 1C09.
Amended by Chap. 139, 1907.
Amended by Chap. 145, 1907.
Amended by Chap. 24, 1905.
Amended by Chap. 256, 1900,
Amended by Chap. 186, 1907.
Amended by Chap. 186, 1907.
Amended by Chap. 186, 1g07.
Amended by Chap. 57, 1907.
Amended by Chap. 169, 1905,
Amended by Chap. g5, 1005,
Amended by Chap. 163, 1907.
Amended by Chap. 163, 1907.
Extended by Chap. 57, 1905.
Amended by Chap. 110, 1905,
Amended by Chap. 4, 1905
Amended by Chap. 21, 1907
Amended by Chap. 169, 1909,
Amended by Chap. 43, 1605.
Affected by Chap. 162, 1905,
Affected by Chap. 135, 1007.
Amended by Chap. 23, 1g0s.
Amended by Chap. 111, I1g09.
Amended by Chap. 41, 1907.

1427
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REVISED STATUTES. PUBLIC LAWS OF 1905, 1007 AND I1G0Q
CHAPTER, CHAPTER,

106, § 6 il Amended by Chap. 83, 1909.
106, § 46 i Amended by Chap. 9, 1909.
106, § 47 i e Amended by Chap. 150, 1907.
106, § 47 vt e Amended by Chap. g3, 1909.
106, § 48 .. Amended by Chap. 150, 1907.
100, § 49 o oviiiiii Amended by Chap. 93, 1900.
100, § 49 it e Affected by Chap. 62, 1907.
106, § 52 ..ot Amended by Chap. 93, 1900.
107, § I2 oo i e Affected by Chap. 35, 1903,
108 i e . Extended by Chap. 82, 1905,
108, § 0 it Amended by Chap. 133, 1905,
109, § 4, paragraph V. ........... Amended by Chap. 159, 1909.
113, § 6 v oviin i i Amended by Chap. 103, 1907.
L N IR Affected by Chap. 136, 1905.
114, § 1O oottt Amended by Chap. 1, 1905.
I14, § 23 vt s Amended by Chap. 2, 1907.
114, § 23 .ot Amended by Chap. 131, 1905.
114, § 23 ....... N Amended by Chap. 134, 1905.
114, § 23 . i e Amended by Chap. 249, 1909
114, § 25 .ot Amended by Chap. 37, 1905.
115, § 3 it e Amended by Chap. g, 1907.
115, § 3 .o "..See Chap. 156, 1900.
16, § T oviiiie i Affected by Chap. 56, 1905.
T16, § T vt Affected by Chap. 84, 1905.
116, § T v Affected by Chap. 120, 1905.
II6, § T vviviiir i it Affected by Chap. 140, 1905.
16, § T oovvrvt i i e, Affected by Chap. 151, 1905.
II6, § T o't i i Affected by Chap. 159, 1905.
TI6, § T o Affected by Chap. 162, 1905,
TI6, § T vvreriiiiirarens Affected by Chap, 24, 1907.
IIO, § T ivvireiiieiiiinnieinens Affected by Chap. 54, 1907.
II6, § T (i i Affected by Chap. 171, 1907.
II6, § I viivtiiniiniiinine Amended by Chap. 12, 1909.
II6, § T vittietinnnnn, Affected by Chap. 23, 1909.
TI6, § T ttitiriiirrrinnnnens Amended by Chap. 63, 1909,
TI6, § T vvvvrttiiinrianenns Amended by Chap. 125, 1909.
II6, § T vivrrrivinnennnnieen, Repealed in part by Chap, 172, 190g.
TI6, § T virneiieninnnas, Affected by Chap. 193, 19c0.
116, § 1, paragraph L ............ Amended by Chap. 154, 1900.
116, § 1, paragraph V. ............ Extended by Chap. 10, 1900.
116, § 1, paragraph V. ............ Amended by Chap. 159, 1900,
116, § 1, paragraph XVIIL. ........ Amended by Chap, 213, 1900.
116, § 1, paragraph XX .......... Amended by Chap. 204, 1909,
116, § 1, paragraph XXIIL ...... Amended by Chap. 180, 1900.
116, § 1, paragraph XXVIL ...... Amended by Chap. 197, 1909.
116, § 1, paragraph XXVIIL ...... Amended by Chap. 205, 1609.
116, § 2 i Revised by Chap. 119, 1905.
116, § 3 oot e Affected by Chap. 165, 1905.
116, § 4 . i Amended by Chap. 11, 1907.
116, § 5 i Affected by Chap. 118, 1905.
116, § 6 .ot e Affected by Chap. 173, 1905.
116, § 6 ...t i Amended by Chap. 177, 1907.
116, § 7 oo Affected by Chap. 116, 1905.
116, § 11 ..oviiii i Amended by Chap. 53, 1905.
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REVISED STATUTES. PUBLIC LAWS OF IQ05, 1907 AND IQ0Q
CHAPTER. CHAPTER,

II6, § IT v'oiviviiiiii i Affected by Chap, 183, 1g07.
116, § IT ..oiviii i Amended by Chap, 118, 19009.
II6, § T2 v Amended by Chap. 65, 1905.
116, § 12, last paragraph .......... Amended by Chap, 3, 1907.
II7, § 2 i Revised by Chap. 136, 1905,
II7, § 4 i Limited by Chap. 118, 1905,
II7, § 5 i s Amended by Chap. 138, 1907.
II7, § B i Amended by Chap. 59, 1905.
117, § 8 o Amended by Chap. 163, 1900.
117, 8 0 i See Chap. 163, 1909,
17, 8 12 L. Amended by Chap. 8, 1907.
I17, § I3 i i Amended by Chap. 66, 1907.
117, § I3 oo Amended by Chap. 195, 1900.
17, § 17 Affected by Chap. 150, 1905,
I17, § 7 Affected by Chap. 162, 1905,
117, § I8 i Amended by Chap. 154, 1505,
I8, § 4 it Amended by Chap, 13, 1905,
119, § 2 oo Amended by Chap, 153, 1903,
II9, § 23 ot Amended by Chap. 167, 1905,
-3 See Chap. 182, 1909.
24, § 4 i Amended by Chap. 53, 1907.
125, 8§ 42 ... Amended by Chap. 135, 1900.
125, 8 48 ... Amended by Chap. 70, 1905,
125, § 51 ........... e Amended by Chap. 113, 1905,
125, § 53 . Amended by Chap. 107, 1905,
126 e e .See Chap. 182, 1900
126, § T .o Amended by Chap. 105, 1905.
126, § I0 ..ol Amended by Chap. 105, 1903,
126, § I2 i Amended by Chap. 103, 1905.
126, § 12 ... e Amended by Chap, 162, 1509.
127 i s Additional provision, Chap, 7, 1907.
127, § O it e Extended by Chap. 6, 1900,
127, § 9 i Amended by Chap, 18, 1000,
128 e Additional provision, Chap. 86. 1600
128, § 1 ... Amended by Chap. 23, 1907.
128, § T .o Amended by Chap. 208, 1909.
128, § 4 ... P Amended by Chap. 93, 1905,
128, 8 7 Anmended by Chap. 100, 1905,
128, § 8 LExtended by Chap. 112, 1505,
128, § 13 ... Amended by Chap. 33, 1903,
120, § T i e Amended by Chap. g7, 1905
120, § T i Amended by Chap. 104, 1907.
120, § 3 it .....Amended by Chap. 40, 1903,
129, § 3 oo Amended by Chap. 144, 1909,
126, § 6 ... Amended by Chayp. 38, 1903,
120, § 8 . Amended by Chap. 38, 1903
120, § 1O ..o o Repealed by Chap. 68, 1905,
120, § II .o, KRepealed by Chap. 68, 1g0s.
120, § IZ ... v Repealed by Chap. 68, 1903,
120, § I3 .., Repealed by Chap. 68, 1gcs.
120, § 14 ... i, Repealed by Chap. 68, 1g03.
120, § IS5 i Repealed by Chap. 68, 1gos.
126 8 16 ... i, Repealed by Chap. 68, 1993.
120, § I7 i Repealed by Chap. 68, 1g0s.
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129,
129,
131,
131,
131,
133,
134

134,
135

135,
133,
125,
138

138,
138,
139,
139,
140,
140,
140,
140,
141,
141,
141,
142)
143,
143,
143,
143,
143,
1435
143,
144

144

144,
144,
144,
144,
144,
144,
144,
144,
144,
144,
144,
144,
144,
144,
1447
144,
144,

REVISED STATUTES,

CHAPTER. CHAPTER.
§ 25 e Amended by Chap. 123, 1900.
§ 34 i e Affected by Chap, 126, 1905.
§ I3 i e Amended by Chap. 9, 1907.
§ I3 ittt See Chap, 156, 1909,
§ I3 i See Chap. 182, 1909,
§ 12 i Amended by Chap. 146, 1907,
............................. Amended by Chap. 36, 1907.
§ 10 .. . Amended by Chap. 139, 1900.
.......... .. .Additional provision, Chap.
1909.
§ 12 ...l P Amended by Chan 146 1907,
§ 26 .......... e e e Amended by Chap. 100, 19003,
§ 27 i e Amended by Chap. 184, 1909.
............................. Affected by Chap, 155, 1907.
8 5 e s Amended by Chap. 104, 1905.
§ 6 i s Amended by Chap. 104, 1905.
§ 0 i e Amended by Chap. 14, 1907.
§ I5 i, Amended by Chap. 144, 1907,
§ II ot Amended by Chap. 185, 1900.
§ I2 i Amended by Chap. 62, 1905,
§ 12 i Amended by Chap. 185, 1909.
§ 13 i Amended by Chap. 189, 1900,
§ 4 v Amended by Chap. 109, 1905.
§ 12 i Amended by Chap. 126, 1909.
§ 12 Lo Affected by Chap. 126, 1909,
§ 14 oo Amended by Chap. 107, 1507.
L Y Amended by Chap. 120, 1907.
§ 3 i Repealed by Chap. 176, 1900.
§ 4 i Amended by Chap. 120, 1907.
§ 5 .............oiov oo Repealed by Chap. 120, 1907,
§8 20 et seq. ..iiiiiiiin... See Chap. 174, 1900.
§ 3T e e Amended by Chap. 31, 1907
§ 32 i Repealed by Chap. 31, 1907.
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APPENDIX,

PUBLIC LAWS OF 1005, 1007 AND 1009

1909.

1909,

...... Amended by Chap,
...... Amended by Chap.
...... Amended by Chap.
...... Repealed by Chap.
...... Affected by Chap.
...... Affected by Chap.

Amended by Chap.
Amended by Chap.

...... Affected by Chap,
...... Amended by Chap.

Amended by Chap.
Amended by Chap.
Amended by Chap.

...... Repealed by Chanp.
...... Amended by Chap,

Amended by Chap.
Repealed by Chap.

130, 1905.
50, 1909.
100, 1907.

100, 1907.

50, 1907.
50, 1907.
31, 1905.
100, 1907.
50, 1907.
100, 1907.
100, 1907.
10, 1905.
105, 1907.

100, 1G07.

100, 1607.
100, I9O7.

100, 1907.

188,

Additional provision by Chap. 92,

Additional provision by Chap. 217
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PUBLIC LAWS.

[Revision of the Military Laws by the Public Laws of 1905,]

PUBLIC LAWS OF 1005,
Public Laws of 1893, Chap. 266..Revised by Chapter 64.
Public Laws of 1899, Chap. 15g..Revised by Chapter 64.
Public Laws of 1go1, Chap. 159..Revised by Chapter 64.
Public Laws of 1903, Chapters 73 :

5 & .Revised by Chapter 64.

PUBLIC LAWS.
[Revision of the Military Laws by the Public Laws of 1909.]

PUBLIC LAWS OF 100g.
Public Laws of 1893, Chap. 265..Revised by Chapter 206.
Public Laws of 1895, Chap. 3 ....Revised by Chapter 206.
Public Laws of 18gg, Chap. 46 ....Revised by Chapter 206.
Public Laws of 18gg, Chap. 128 ..Revised by Chapter 206,
Public Laws of 1go1, Chap. 159 ..Revised by Chapter 206.
Public Laws of 1901, Chap. 167 ..Revised by Chapter 206.
Public Laws of 1go1, Chap. 233 ..Revised by Chapter 206.
Public Laws of 1903, Chap. 73 ....Revised by Chapter 206.
Public Laws of 1903, Chap. 76 ....Revised by Chapter 206.
Public Laws of 1903, Chap. 97 ....Revised by Chapter 206.
Public Laws of 1903, Chap. 213 ..Revised by Chapter 206.
Public Laws of 1905, Chap. 64 ..Revised by Chapter 206.
Public Laws of 1907, Chap, 31 ....Revised by Chapter 206.

PUBLIC LAWS.
[Public Laws of 1905 affected by the Public Laws of 1905.]

PUBLIC LAWS OF 1Q05. PUBLIC LAWS OF IGOS.
Chapter 20 .......ooviiiiinninnnn Amended by Chapter 30.
Chapter 30 ....covvivvin vivnnnnns Amended by Chapter o1.
Chapter 3¢ ....ovvvvevvinrcnnnanns See Chapter 20,

Chapter 9T ....vviiiiiiieninnns See Chapters 20 and 30.

PUBLIC LAWS.
[Public Laws of 1go5 affected by the Public Laws of 1907.]

PUBLIC LAWS OF 1005. PUBLIC LAWS OF 1907,
Chapter 10 .. c.ivvviviiiiiniinn Amended by Chapter 100.
Chapter 17 ...viviviniiiuiiinnnns Amended by Chapter 8g.
Chapter 20 ....c.vovviiiininninn, Amended by Chapter 3.
Chapter 20 .........ccoivvininens Amended by Chapter 123.
Chapter 28 .......c.oiciivinins Amended by Chapter 29.
Chapter 290 .......ocvvvvininiin.. Repealed, new provision, Chap. 15,
Chapter 30 .vveviviiiviiiieanens Amended by Chapter 123
Chapter 3¢ ......................Amended by Chapter 3s.
Chapter 31 ..vvonviniineninanenes Amended by Chapter 100.
Chapter 38, § 5 ..oovvvvvvnanne. Amended by Chapter 22

Chapter 48, § 14 ................ Amended by Chapter 48
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PUBLIC LAWS OF IQO5. PUBLIC LAWS OF 1907.
Chapter 53, § T .......ccovvvnt. Amended by Chapter 183.
Chapter 68 .......coivviivvnnnn., Repealed by Chapter 124.
Chapter 68, § 6 .....covvvivinnann Amended by Chapter 22,
Chapter 68, § 7 ..ovivrvvirnnnn Repealed, new provision, Chap. 13.
Chapter 72 ....oviiiiiiiiinnanns Amended by Chapter 67.
Chapter 73, § T ..o i ivrivevnvnnns Amended by Chapter 127,
Chapter 70 .v.vvvviniiiiiiinenn Amended by Chapter 143.
Chapter 85, § 4 .....covvvvvvnnt. Amended by Chap. 137.
Chapter 90 ........... e Amended by Chapter 97.
Chapter 9T ...vvviiiir e inniennn Amended by Chapter 35.
Chapter OT ....covviviiinneennnn, Amended by Chapter 123.
Chapter 91, § 44 ..ivvverievnnes Amended by Chapter 12,
Chapter 104 .:.vvvviivrevevnens, Amended by Chapter 155.
Chapter T21 ......vvvvvvevennnn Amended by Chapter 170,
Chapter 123 . ..vvvivviivvrnvnanas Amended by Chapter 43.
Chapter 127 .. ..viiiniiviinnene Amended by Chapter oz.
Chapter 131 .....vovviirnneennn, Repealed by Chapter 2.
Chapter 132, §6 ........vvvnt. Amended by Chapter 181.
Chapter 132, § 7 .......vvvee....Amended by Chapter 126,
Chapter T34 «ovvvvrvivrnereenons Repealed by Chapter 2.
Chapter 139, § I5 ...vvvvvvvnrenn. Amended by Chapter 144.

. Chapter 140 .....cvvvevevnerarenns Amended by Chapter 54.
Chapter 146 ....ooiviiineenninn, Repealed by Chapter 112.
Chapter 151 ........ LY, .. Amended by Chapter II.
Chapter T55 ....vvviirinn vuvvenn Defined by Chapter 32.
Chapter I6T .....vvvvvireeernans Affected by Chapter 125.
Chapter 163 ...vvvviivenreninns Amended by Chapter 2o.
Chapter 164 ......ovvvvvviiins oo Affected by Chapter 7o.
Chapter I64 ...ovvveivnninenn. Amended by Chapter 7o.
Chapter 173, § I ......vvvvunvn.. Amended by Chapter 177.
Chapter 178 ... oo, Repealed by Chapter 173.

PUBLIC LAWS,

[Public Laws of 1gos affected by the Public Laws of 1909.]

PUBLIC LAWS OF 1QO5. PUBLIC LAWS OF I00Y.
Chapter II ...v.vvvrvvnivrinennss Amended by Chapter 103.
Chapter 20 .....ovvvvinn vivnnne, Amended by Chapter 165.
Chapter 39 v i Amended by Chapter 165,
Chapter 30 ...vvvvivnvnrenernns Repealed by Chapter 35.
Chapter 40 ..ovvvivriinnnnvnnins Amended by Chapter 144.
Chapter 45 .....ovveiiiiinenns "...Amended by Chapter 87,
Chapter 48, § 4 ......covvvviinn, Amended by Chapter 13I.
Chapter 48, § 10 .......... e Amended by Chapter 238,
Chapter 48, § 8 ........ vl Amended by Chapter 122,
Chapter 48, § 14 .......vvvvinnn Amended by Chapter 190.
Chapter 55 ....cvivveiiiniennns Amended by Chapter 122.
Chapter 50 +..vvvniineniinnnens, Amended by Chapter 163.
Chapter 64 ....o.vvvvirineinons .Repealed by Chapter 200.
Chapter 66, § 2 .......... .. ... Repealed by Chapter 115.
Chapter 69, § 1 .......cocvivvne, Amended by Chapter 259.
Chapter 69, § 2 ........ . P Amended by Chaprer 235.

Chapter 75 .oveivreniioinniinns Amended by Chapter 42.
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PUBLIC LAWS OF I1Q05. PUBLIC LAWS OF IQO7.
Chapter 77, § 3 .ooviviiivrenennn, Amended by Chapter 6.
Chapter 83, §§ 2and 4 ............ Amended by Chapter 131,
Chapter 84, § 2 ......civviiinnnn Amended by Chapter 23,
Chapter 84, § 2 ......ovvevinnnn. Affected by Chapter 193.
Chapter OT ....vviivviiiinieennns Amended by Chapter 1065.
Chapter 02 ...vvviivvnnivniineen, See Chapter 219.

Chapter 92, § 5 .....ovvvvin.n, Amended by Chapter 255.
Chapter 92, § 90 v..ovviviinvnnnn Repealed by Chapter 255.
Chapter 105 ....ovivvinienneninn, Amended by Chapter 162.
Chapter I20 .......ovviriuvivnnn. Amended by Chapter 204.
Chapter 123 ......cvvvivinininnn, Amended by Chapter 54.
Chapter 123, § 9 .........cooivt Amended by Chapter 79.
Chapter 123 ....ovvivriiinvnnnnn, Amended by Chapter 100,
Chapter 123 .........coivvivnnns See Chapter 178,

Chapter 124 .........0oviviienn. Amended by Chapter 187,
Chapter I31 .....covviiiininennn. See Chapter 249.

Chapter 132, § 5 .....ovvvnvnn.. Amended by Chapter 253.
Chapter 132, § 2 ................ In part repealed by Chapter go.
Chapter 134 ...vvvvivviniinennin, See Chapter 249.

Chapter T40 +.vvvvivviiivninnns. Amended by Chapter 63.
Chapter 140 ......ovviinvnninnn.. Amended by Chapter 205,
Chapter 150 ....vvvvivviinninnnns Amended by Chapter 213,
Chapter I60 ...vevvvivriniininnn. ‘See Chapter 245,

Chapter 161 ............ .. . ..Amended by Chapter 6o.
Chapter 174, § T ............o't. Amended by Chapter 1771,
Chapter 174, $ 4 ... Amended by Chapter 145.

PUBLIC LAWS.
[Public Laws of 1907 affected by the Public Laws of 1907.]

PUBLIC LAWS OF IQO7. PUBLIC LAWS OF IQOj.
Chapter I2, ... vviviniiinrineens Amended by Chapter 35,
Chapter T2, .. ..vvviviiniinninnn.s Amended by Chapter 123.

Chapter T2, ... .cvvvviiiinnnnnnns Amended by Chapter 136.
Chapter 28, § 2 ... ......ovutn Amended by Chapter 175,
Chapter 35 ..vvvvivvinnvnvinnnnnns See Chapters 12 and 123.
Chapter 35 +.vvvinviinviinnennnns Amended by Chapter 123
Chapter 35 ..vvvvririvinnnenennn.. Amended by Chapter 136.
Chapter 47 . .ovviriviiinnninnnns Amended by Chapter 140.
Chapter I23 .....vveviinenennnn. See Chapters 12 and 35,

PUBLIC LAWS.
[Public Laws of 1907 affected by the Public Laws of 19og.]

PUBLIC LAWS OF IQO7. PUBLIC LAWS OF IQOQ.
Chapter 2 .....covviiiivininnes o Amended by Chapter 249.
Chapter 6 ....ovviiieniinnnneenns Repealed by Chapter 222.
Chapter 9 <. ovvviveniiiiiienas See Chapter 156.
Chapter 12 ........covevvvunnn. Amended by Chapter 165.
Chapter 15, 8§ 3, 4, 6, 7, 11, 12 and

5 TP .Amended by Chapter 34.

Chapter 15, 88 8, 9, and 15 ...... Repealed by Chapter 34.
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PUBLIC LAWS OF 1007. PUBLIC LAWS OF 1000,
Chapter 19 ........ccvvvvnnn... Repealed by Chapter 2z..
Chapter 24, § 1 .......ovivinun, Amended by Chapter 10,
Chapter 25 .......o.iiviieneenins Amended by Chapter g.
Chapter 25 .....cvvviinnvninnn. Amended by Chapter 223
Chapter 35 ...vvveiiniiviinnnnnn, Amended by Chapter 165.
Chapter 42, § 2 .........cvviut Repealed by Chapter 178,
Chapter 42, § 3 .....oovvinuin... Amended by Chapter s54.
Chapter 42, § 3 ........... e Amended by Chapter 178,
Chapter 43, § 4 vvovvvvvnnnnni.. Amended by Chapter 79.
Chapter 43 ....ooviieiinninnne.n Amended by Chapter 109.
Chapter 44, § 3 ... vvevin L. Amended by Chapter 167.
Chapter 46 ........coviiivnvinn.. Amended by Chapter 257,
Chapter 48 .....uvineiriiniinn. Amended by Chapter 1go.
Chapter 49 .......ccovivivniin.n. See Chapter 6s.

Chapter 49 .......covviviinnn.., Amended by Chapter 67,
Chapter SI ...vvvviinivinnnnne.n. See Chapter 20s.

Chapter 54 ....vvvviivnvnnnnenn.. Amended by Chapter 63.
Chapter 54 ...ovveirinninnenannn, Amended by Chapter 197.
Chapter 54 .....oovvvrinininnn... See Chapter 20s.

Chapter 57 ...vvvrenininnnnnn... Repealed by Chapter 133.
Chapter 61 .......... e Amended by Chapter 17.
Chapter 66 «..voveernnrnnnns ., Amended by Chapter 195,
Chapter 69 ..vovvvriininennnn, t Amended by Chapter 14g.
Chapter 71 ...vvniinniiinnn Construction limited by Chapter 8.
Chapter 73 ........ e Amended by Chapter 62.
Chapter 74, § 2 ....oivvivi.. Amended by Chapter 2o1.
Chapter 78 .......cooviviinii.n. Repealed by Chapter 102.
Chapter 84, § 5 ...ccovvvvinvnn.. Amended by Chapter 13.
Chapter 88 ..o.ovioiririeiniin, Amended by Chapter 138,
Chapter 00 .....ovoveveervennii.., Repealed by Chapter 161
Chapter I0T ... vveveneininnnnnns Amended by Chapter 120,
Chapter I0T ......ovvvvrnvnvnan.n. Amended by Chapter 122.
Chapter IOI ......ovvvvnvvnunnn., Amended by Chapter 146.
Chapter TIT .................... Amended by Chapter 128,
Chapter IIT ......vovvvvvvnnnn.. See Chapter 177.

Chapter IIZ ....v''iirvrirneinnnns Amended by Chapter 69,
Chapter 120 ..........vevvevvnnn. Repealed by Chapter 176.
Chapter I23 .v.vvvvrvenanrann.. Amended by Chapter 168,
Chapter ®24, § 8 .............. Affected by Chapter 115
Chapter 124, § IT ...oovvvvnnnn., Repealed by Chapter 115.
Chapter I25 ....ovevininearennn.. Amended by Chapter 6o,
Chapter 153, 8§ 1and 2 .......... Amended by Chapter 72.
Chapter 186 ...vvivrvnerenenn.ns Amended by Chapter 147.
Chapter 158, § 1 .........c...... In part repealed by Chap. go.
Chapter I50 . ...vvvviniunininnnns Extended by Chapter 12,
Chapter 167 ......oovvvininnn. .Amended by Chapter 152.
Chapter I68 ........oveeeuueiin. Amended by Chapter 81.
Chapter 169 ........oovivuunnn. Amended by Chapter 136.
Chapter 171, § T +ovvvvrvnrenn... Amended by Chapter 125,
Chapter 174 .....oovv viviuninn. Amended by Chapter 226.
Chapter 183 ......ovvininnnn.. Amended by Chapter 118.
Chapter 184, § 89 ...c.cvvvn . .. Amended by Chapter 94.
Chapter 188, § 2 ......... .... ,Anended by Chapter 47

Chapter 189,.8§ 1 and 2 ..........- Smended by Chiugter 102,
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PUBLIC LAWS.

JPublic Laws of 1905 affected by the Public Laws of 1009.]

PUBLIC LAWS OF 1g0Q, PUBLIC LAWS OF 1g0Q.
Chapter 3 ... .....ovivt viven. . Amended by Chapter 7.
Chapter 3 ... ..................Amended by Chapter 190,
Chapter 7 .. iiiiiiiiiiinien.. See Chapter 190,
Chapter 23 ............... ... .See Chapter 193.
Chapter 34, § 9 ..ovvvvivnnins. Repealed by Chapter 142
Chapter 54 ......ovvvt v vunn.. See Chapter 178,
Chapter 58 ... . vviviiviiinnnnt Amended by Chapter 132.
Chapter 65 ...ovviviivvnen . See Chapter 67.
Chapter 71 ....oviiviiiiivinnnn. Amended by Chapter 196,
Chapter 79 ......ccivviviiininnes See Chapter 109,
Chapter 95 ..vvvviiiiinnneinnnnes See Chapter g8,
Chapter 97 .......ccoviiin... Amended by Chapter 223.
Chapter 100 ........cvvvvvivnn..,s See Chapter 59,
Chapter 100 ..........covvvnnne, See Chapter 9. .
Chapter 115 ..... P Sce Chapter 36,
Chapter 119 ......covvivnnvinn.. Repealed by Chapter 222,
Chapter 120 ...... T See Chapter 146.
Chapter 132 .......covvvvivninnn See Chapter 58,
Chapter I42 ....oviiiiivinnnnns See Chapter 34, § o.
Chapter 143 ........ccovvivnnin.. See Chapter 237.
Chapter 178 .......ccvivvnininns See Chapter s54.
Chapter 180 .......ccvvinvinnn... See Chapter 215,

" Chapter I00 .......ooveenennnions. See Chapter 3.
Chapter 190 ......oovviviinnn.n. See Chapter 7.
Chapter I93 ..vviiviiviinrrenenns See Chapter 218.
Chapter 103 .....ovvvuivirnininn. Amended by Chapter 230,
Chapter 196 ................ . .See Chapter #1.
Chapter 108 ...... ........... .See Chapter 205,
Chapter 201 .........covvvvunn... See Chapter 214.
Chapter 205 .....vvvviiininnenins See Chapter 197,
Chapter 214 .......covivvnvin.s. See Chapter zo1.
Chapter 215 ........cvovinnvnn.n. See Chapter 180.
Chapter 218 ............. c.co.... See Chapter 193.
Chapter 222 ........ ..ccoovii.. See Chapter 119,
Chapter 223 .......... vovvivn.. See Chapter 97.
Chapter 230 ..........cvoovuets See Chapter 193,

Chapter 237 ......ccovivivin.... See Chapter 143.



